BORDEAUX ROUGES A0C

Chateau Latour-Martillac 2016 65,00 €
Pessac-Léognan - Grand Cru classé de Graves

Chateau La Croix de Gay 2014 68,00 €
Pomerol

Chateau Bouscaut 2010-2014 65,00 €
Pessac-Léognan - Grand Cru classé de Graves

Chateau Lacoste-Borie 2017 59,00 €
Pauillac - 2™ Vin du Chateau Grand-Puy-Lacoste

Les Tourelles de Longueville 2011 80,00 €
Pauillac - 2™ Vin du Chateau Pichon-Baron

Chateau Lynch-Bages 2010 160,00 €
Pauillac - 5¢™ Grand Cru Classé

Baron de Brane 2012-2014 68,00 €
Margaux - 2™ Vin du Chateau Brane-Cantenac

Chateau Brane-Cantenac 2011 140,00 €
Margaux - 2™ Grand Cru Classé

Chéteau Canon La Gaffeliere 2010-2015 148,00 €
St-Emilion - 1¢" Grand Cru Classé

Chéteau La Gaffeliere 2014 145,00 €
St-Emilion - 1¢" Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Cos-Labory 2013 70,00 €
St-Estephe - 5™ Grand Cru Classé

Chéateau Phélan Ségur 2012-2015 85,00 €
St-Estephe

Dame de Montrose 2010-2011 68,00 €
St-Estephe - 2™ Vin du Chateau Montrose

Amiral de Beychevelle 2015 79,00 €
St-Julien - 2™ Vin du Chéteau Beychevelle

Chateau Gruaud Larose 2011 130,00 €
St-Julien - 2™ Grand Cru Classé

Chéteau Léoville Poyferré 2012 165,00 €
St-Julien - 2™ Grand Cru Classé

Clos du Marquis 2010-2013 117,00 €

St-Julien - 2*™ Vin du Chéteau Léoville Las-Cases



Cétes de Beaunes 2016/ 2019

Domaine Joseph Drouhin

Chablis 1¢" Cru Vaillon

Domaine Albert Bichot

Chablis 1¢" Cru Vaillon - Magnum

Domaine Albert Bichot

Macon Lugny les Charmes - Magnum

Domaine Albert Bichot

Macon Bussieéres les Clos - Magnum

Domaine Joseph Drouhin

Meursault

Domaine Joseph Drouhin

Beaune 1¢" Cru Clos des Mouches

Domaine Joseph Drouhin

Beaune Les Epenottes

Domaine Albert Bichot

Beaune Les Epenottes - Magnum

Domaine Albert Bichot

Volnay

Domaine Joseph Drouhin

Gevrey-Chambertin - Magnum

Domaine Joseph Drouhin

Beaune 1¢" Cru Clos des Mouches

Domaine Joseph Drouhin
COTES DU RHONE ROUGE &A0C
Chateauneuf-du-Pape La Bernardine

Domaine Chapoutier

Chateauneuf-du-Pape La Bernardine - Magnum

Domaine Chapoutier

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Beaucastel

Domaine Perrin

Céte Rétie Les Essartailles

Les vins de Vienne

Céte Rétie Les Bécasses

Domaine Chapoutier

COTES DU RHONE BLANC A0C

Condrieu Invitare

Domaine Chapoutier

2018

2014

2013

2021

2017

2012

2017

2012

2018

2018

2010

2020

2013

2013

2021

2022

2016

60,00 €

55,00 €

105,00 €

95,00 €

90,00 €

74,00 €

130,00 €

52,00 €

100,00 €

61,00 €

120,00 €

130,00 €

59,00 €

100,00 €

125,00 €

60,00 €

95,00 €

70,00 €



